
6th international Ulla-Klinger-Cup 2018 – Protocol WK-17 3m springboard Boys B Nov. 02, 2018

6th International Ulla Klinger Cup

Date: 01. November 2018 – 04. November 2018

Organizer: SV Neptun 1910 Aachen e.V.

Venue: Ulla-Klinger-Halle

Leader oft the Competition: Alexander Neufeld

Participants: Age group D girls and boys born 2007/2008*
Age group C girls and boys born 2005/2006
Age group B girls and boys born 2003/2004
Age group A girls and boys born 2000/2002

Program: 1m-, 3m- springboard, platform and 3m synchronized

Protocol

Male – age group B

3m springboard
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6th international Ulla-Klinger-Cup 2018 – Protocol WK-17 3m springboard Boys B Nov. 02, 2018

Jury:
     1. Neufeld, Alexander, SVNA
     2. Likhachova, Yulia, UKR
     3. Novotna, Hana, CZE

WK-17 3m springboard Boys B 

Results

Diver Club/Country Year of birth Results
1. Sereda, Oleksii Ukraine 2005 453.35
2. Taranu, Carlos Germany - WSC Rostock 2004 399.05
3. Todorow, Friedrich Germany - Sachsen 2004 374.00
4. Cortes, Juan Pablo Espana 2004 372.30
5. Shaw, Quinn Great Britain - Albatross Diving Club 2004 343.90
6. West, James Great Britain - Albatross Diving Club 2004 335.55
7. Mahlert, Leon Germany - SV Halle 2003 330.95
8. Kantor, Luis Germany - SV Halle 2003 325.80
9. Jones, Ethan Great Britain - Albatross Diving Club 2003 325.40

10. O'Dell, Damian Swiss Diving - Verein Zürocher 
Wasserspringer

2004 260.55

11. Neeld, Ian Andree Monaco 2004 247.85

Detailed results
Dive    Hght DD Judges' Awards                  Sum     Result  Set     Total

1. Sereda, Oleksii, Ukraine, 2005                                            
 103B  3    1.6  7.0 8.5 7.5 7.5 7.5             22.50  36.00  36.00    36.00  1.
 403B  3    2.1  8.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 8.0             23.50  49.35  85.35    85.35  1.
 201B  3    1.8  6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.5             17.00  30.60 115.95   115.95  2.
 301B  3    1.9  8.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0             21.50  40.85 156.80   156.80  2.
5331D  3    2.1  7.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 8.5             23.00  48.30 205.10   205.10  1.
 405C  3    2.7  7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5             21.50  58.05 263.15   263.15  1.
 205C  3    2.8  7.5 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.5             22.50  63.00 326.15   326.15  1.
 305C  3    2.8  7.5 7.0 8.5 8.0 8.5             24.00  67.20 393.35   393.35  1.
5333D  3    2.5  8.0 7.5 8.0 8.5 8.0             24.00  60.00 453.35   453.35  1.
           20.3  7.5 7.3 7.3 7.3 7.7                                             
2. Taranu, Carlos, WSCR, 2004                                                
 201B  3    1.8  6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0             20.00  36.00  36.00    36.00  1.
 301B  3    1.9  7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5             22.50  42.75  78.75    78.75  2.
 403B  3    2.1  6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0             19.50  40.95 119.70   119.70  1.
5132D  3    2.1  7.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 6.5             21.50  45.15 164.85   164.85  1.
 103B  3    1.6  7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5             23.00  36.80 201.65   201.65  2.
 405C  3    2.7  7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5             22.00  59.40 261.05   261.05  2.
 105B  3    2.4  7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 6.5             20.50  49.20 310.25   310.25  2.
 205C  3    2.8  7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5             21.00  58.80 369.05   369.05  2.
5152B  3    3.0  3.0 3.5 3.0 3.5 3.5             10.00  30.00 399.05   399.05  2.
           20.4  6.5 6.7 6.9 6.7 6.5                                             
3. Todorow, Friedrich, Germany - Sachsen, 2004                               
 103B  3    1.6  6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 5.5             18.50  29.60  29.60    29.60  8.
 201B  3    1.8  6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.5             17.50  31.50  61.10    61.10  8.
 301B  3    1.9  6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0             18.00  34.20  95.30    95.30  6.
 403B  3    2.1  7.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 6.5             21.00  44.10 139.40   139.40  5.
5231D  3    2.0  6.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.0             19.50  39.00 178.40   178.40  4.
 105B  3    2.4  7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.0             20.50  49.20 227.60   227.60  4.
 205C  3    2.8  5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 4.5             16.00  44.80 272.40   272.40  3.
 305C  3    2.8  5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0             17.00  47.60 320.00   320.00  4.
 405C  3    2.7  6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5             20.00  54.00 374.00   374.00  3.
           20.1  6.2 6.3 6.2 6.5 5.7                                             
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4. Cortes, Juan Pablo, Espana, 2004                                          
 103B  3    1.6  7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0             21.00  33.60  33.60    33.60  5.
 201B  3    1.8  5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5             18.50  33.30  66.90    66.90  4.
 301B  3    1.9  7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5             20.00  38.00 104.90   104.90  4.
 403B  3    2.1  6.0 6.5 5.5 5.0 6.0             17.50  36.75 141.65   141.65  4.
5231D  3    2.0  6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0             18.00  36.00 177.65   177.65  5.
 107C  3    2.8  5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 4.5             16.00  44.80 222.45   222.45  5.
5152B  3    3.0  6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0             16.50  49.50 271.95   271.95  4.
 205C  3    2.8  6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5             18.00  50.40 322.35   322.35  3.
 405C  3    2.7  6.5 6.0 6.5 5.0 6.0             18.50  49.95 372.30   372.30  4.
           20.7  6.2 6.1 6.1 5.8 6.0                                             
5. Shaw, Quinn, GBRA, 2004                                                   
 103B  3    1.6  6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5             20.00  32.00  32.00    32.00  6.
 403B  3    2.1  6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0             19.00  39.90  71.90    71.90  3.
 201B  3    1.8  7.0 6.0 7.5 6.5 5.5             19.50  35.10 107.00   107.00  3.
 301B  3    1.9  6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5             20.50  38.95 145.95   145.95  3.
5132D  3    2.1  6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5             19.50  40.95 186.90   186.90  3.
 105B  3    2.4  6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5             18.00  43.20 230.10   230.10  3.
 405C  3    2.7  3.5 2.5 3.0 3.5 3.5             10.00  27.00 257.10   257.10  5.
 205C  3    2.8  5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5             16.50  46.20 303.30   303.30  5.
5235D  3    2.8  5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5             14.50  40.60 343.90   343.90  5.
           20.2  5.9 5.8 6.0 5.8 5.6                                             
6. West, James, GBRA, 2004                                                   
 103B  3    1.6  6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0             18.50  29.60  29.60    29.60  8.
 403B  3    2.1  5.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.5             17.00  35.70  65.30    65.30  5.
 201B  3    1.8  5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0             16.00  28.80  94.10    94.10  7.
 301B  3    1.9  6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5             17.00  32.30 126.40   126.40  9.
5132D  3    2.1  6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0             18.00  37.80 164.20   164.20  8.
 107C  3    2.8  4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0             12.00  33.60 197.80   197.80  9.
 205C  3    2.8  6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0             18.50  51.80 249.60   249.60  7.
 405C  3    2.7  6.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0             18.50  49.95 299.55   299.55  6.
5152B  3    3.0  3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5             12.00  36.00 335.55   335.55  6.
           20.8  5.6 5.6 5.5 5.3 5.4                                             
7. Mahlert, Leon, Germany - SV Halle, 2003                                   
 103B  3    1.6  6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0             20.00  32.00  32.00    32.00  6.
 201B  3    1.8  5.5 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.0             15.50  27.90  59.90    59.90  9.
 301B  3    1.9  6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5             17.00  32.30  92.20    92.20  8.
 403B  3    2.1  7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0             19.00  39.90 132.10   132.10  6.
5132D  3    2.1  6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0             18.50  38.85 170.95   170.95  6.
 105B  3    2.4  6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0             16.00  38.40 209.35   209.35  7.
 205C  3    2.8  5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5             14.00  39.20 248.55   248.55  8.
 305C  3    2.8  5.0 5.0 4.0 4.5 4.5             14.00  39.20 287.75   287.75  7.
5233D  3    2.4  6.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 5.5             18.00  43.20 330.95   330.95  7.
           19.9  5.9 5.9 5.4 5.4 5.4                                             
8. Kantor, Luis, Germany - SV Halle, 2003                                    
 403B  3    2.1  6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5             17.00  35.70  35.70    35.70  3.
 103B  3    1.6  6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5             17.50  28.00  63.70    63.70  6.
 201B  3    1.8  6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5             18.50  33.30  97.00    97.00  5.
 301B  3    1.9  5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5             16.50  31.35 128.35   128.35  8.
5132D  3    2.1  6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5             17.50  36.75 165.10   165.10  7.
 405C  3    2.7  6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5             17.00  45.90 211.00   211.00  6.
 205C  3    2.8  2.5 2.5 3.0 2.5 2.0              7.50  21.00 232.00   232.00  9.
 305C  3    2.8  7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5             19.50  54.60 286.60   286.60  8.
 107C  3    2.8  5.0 4.5 5.5 4.5 4.5             14.00  39.20 325.80   325.80  8.
           20.6  5.6 5.4 5.4 5.3 5.1                                             
9. Jones, Ethan, GBRA, 2003                                                  
 103B  3    1.6  6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5             18.50  29.60  29.60    29.60  8.
 201B  3    1.8  6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5             18.50  33.30  62.90    62.90  7.
 301B  3    1.9  5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0             15.00  28.50  91.40    91.40  9.
 403B  3    2.1  6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0             18.00  37.80 129.20   129.20  7.
5231D  3    2.0  6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5             17.50  35.00 164.20   164.20  8.
 105B  3    2.4  5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5             16.00  38.40 202.60   202.60  8.
 405C  3    2.7  6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0             18.00  48.60 251.20   251.20  6.
 205C  3    2.8  4.0 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.5             10.50  29.40 280.60   280.60  9.
5235D  3    2.8  5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5             16.00  44.80 325.40   325.40  9.
           20.1  5.6 5.3 5.6 5.3 5.7                                             
10. O'Dell, Damian, SUI, 2004                                                
 403C  3    1.9  6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5             18.00  34.20  34.20    34.20  4.
 103C  3    1.5  5.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5             14.00  21.00  55.20    55.20 10.
 201B  3    1.8  5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.5             15.00  27.00  82.20    82.20 10.
 301C  3    1.8  5.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5             13.00  23.40 105.60   105.60 11.
5233D  3    2.4  5.5 5.5 6.0 4.5 5.5             16.50  39.60 145.20   145.20 10.
 405C  3    2.7  5.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0             14.50  39.15 184.35   184.35 10.
 105B  3    2.4  6.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5             16.00  38.40 222.75   222.75 10.
 205C  3    2.8  3.0 2.5 3.0 2.0 3.0              8.50  23.80 246.55   246.55 10.
 305C  3    2.8  2.5 2.0 1.0 1.5 1.5              5.00  14.00 260.55   260.55 10.
           20.1  4.9 4.4 4.4 4.2 4.5                                             
11. Neeld, Ian Andree, Monaco, 2004                                          
 103B  3    1.6  5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0             16.00  25.60  25.60    25.60 11.
 403B  3    2.1  5.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0             13.00  27.30  52.90    52.90 11.
 201B  3    1.8  5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.0             15.00  27.00  79.90    79.90 11.
 301B  3    1.9  5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0             15.00  28.50 108.40   108.40 10.
5231D  3    2.0  5.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0             13.00  26.00 134.40   134.40 11.
 105B  3    2.4  5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0             14.50  34.80 169.20   169.20 11.
 405C  3    2.7  3.5 4.5 2.0 4.0 4.0             11.50  31.05 200.25   200.25 11.
 205C  3    2.8  4.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 4.0             11.00  30.80 231.05   231.05 11.
 304C  3    2.1  3.5 2.0 2.5 2.0 3.5              8.00  16.80 247.85   247.85 11.
           19.4  4.7 4.3 4.1 4.1 4.4                                             

Results provided using Divecalc registered to Neptun Aachen - Wasserspringen 3 / 4



6th international Ulla-Klinger-Cup 2018 – Protocol WK-17 3m springboard Boys B Nov. 02, 2018

 Judges:
     1. Martinez, Enrique, ESP              2. Sarpolaki, Amir, SVNA           
     3. Hewat, Stephen, GBRL                4. Hoppe, Maria, GERS             
     5. Likhachova, Yulia, UKR               

 Referee:          Orlowski, Lukas, WSCR
 Protokoll:        Verse, Guido, SVNA
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